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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 PARK SAEYOUNG KOR 3126-35 11-38 2-6 5-11 0-0 3-4 1-8 48-1021 47.1

12 HUANG Xia CHN 3117-31 9-26 6-21 5-12 2-5 1-1 3-13 43-1092 39.4

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 308-13 12-40 4-15 0-10 0-5 1-2 3-8 28-933 30.1

1 SHIH Wan Ping TPE 308-16 3-21 3-10 2-15 0-1 1-2 0-5 17-704 24.3

12 KANAYAMA Momoka JPN 302-7 6-19 5-6 0-4 0-0 0-1 1-10 14-475 29.8

11 LIN Sz Yu TPE 301-8 4-16 1-5 0-10 1-2 0-2 0-5 7-486 14.6

16 JO JENGEUN KOR 301-6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 3-117 27.3

1 SONG Chen Xi CHN 300-1 0-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-88 12.5

22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-39 0.0
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 308-13 12-40 4-15 0-10 0-5 1-2 3-8 28-931 37.5

12 HUANG Xia CHN 3117-31 9-26 6-21 5-12 2-5 1-1 3-13 43-1092 23.1

16 JO JENGEUN KOR 301-6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 3-113 100.0

12 PARK SAEYOUNG KOR 3126-35 11-38 2-6 5-11 0-0 3-4 1-8 48-1024 12.5

12 KANAYAMA Momoka JPN 302-7 6-19 5-6 0-4 0-0 0-1 1-10 14-475 10.0

1 SONG Chen Xi CHN 300-1 0-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-86 0.0

22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-37 0.0

1 SHIH Wan Ping TPE 308-16 3-21 3-10 2-15 0-1 1-2 0-5 17-708 0.0

11 LIN Sz Yu TPE 301-8 4-16 1-5 0-10 1-2 0-2 0-5 7-489 0.0
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